
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2025
OFFICIAL PRO-AM PAIRINGS

GRAYSON MURRAY
2024 Champion 
1993–2024

A FRIENDS OF HAWAII CHARITIES EVENT  
in partnership with the

HAWAII COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

JANUARY 6–12 2025

WAIALAE COUNTRY CLUB



P r o u d  S p o n s o r  o f  t h e  S o n y  O p e n  i n  H a w a i i

Our mission is to make contributions to 
the health of people and to achieve 
a sustainable society.
Since its founding in Japan in 1915, Sato Pharmaceutical has been dedicated to 
provide superior pharmaceuticals that contribute to the health and well-being of people. 
Today, the environment surrounding our business are undergoing significant changes.
In facing such an environment, Sato Pharmaceutical is committed not only to 
the development of pharmaceuticals but also to promote various initiatives to 
realize a sustainable society.Please look forward to our new challenges for the people,
the earth, and the society towards the new era.

Waialae Country Club / Sony Open Hole #16

TEE #1 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
7:00 15 WEBB SIMPSON JAMES HAHN Josh Greenstein, Ralph Macchio, John Hamm, Brad Fuller

7:11 12 CAMILO VILLEGAS GARY WOODLAND Steven Roberts, Paul Cairns, Louis Figueroa, Shakil Ahmed

7:22 27 BRIAN HARMAN RAFAEL CAMPOS David Sands, Ricky Delgado, Neill Char, Keith Sung

7:33 36 DAVIS THOMPSON ANDREW PUTNAM Peter Dames, Jim Polk, Jason Chang, Kazuo Oguri

7:44 11 COREY CONNERS CARSON YOUNG Phil Rosenberg, Fumiatsu Hirai, Hideaki Nishino, David Ismailer

7:55 2 STEPHAN JAEGER CHARLEY HOFFMAN Shinji Tanaka, Koichi Nobuta, Keiji Minami, Noriyuki Matsuoka

8:06 16 ROBERT MACINTYRE LEE HODGES Jon Hookstratten, Matt Roberts, John Norris, Miles Furutani

8:17 40 DENNY MCCARTHY RICO HOEY Jeannie Pak, Linda Nakagawa, Tomo Aomi, Yoshihiro Tsutsumi

8:28 6 TOM HOGE PATRICK FISHBURN Hiroki Tonegawa, Haruichi Shindo, Shunsuke Muramatsu, Daisuke Katsurada

8:39 14 KEEGAN BRADLEY KEITH MITCHELL Neal Moritz, Pavun Shetty, Anthony Mackie, Jason Spire

8:50 23 TAYLOR PENDRITH BRENDON TODD Mark Suzuki, Kepa Resentes, Joe Alameda, Michael Young

9:01 17 SAHITH THEEGALA JUSTIN LOWER Theodore Miller, Mika Ahn Miller, Shigeto Aoki, Kiyotaka Hasegawa

TEE #10 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
7:00 34 RUSSELL HENLEY ERIK VAN ROOYEN Mike Dezenski, Russell Hata, Kelvin Shigemura, Jeffrey Haughey

7:11 21 BILLY HORSCHEL PATTON KIZZIRE Caleb Chan, Peter de Zwager, Jonathan McManus, Steven Thomas

7:22 24 SI WOO KIM HARRY HALL Heine Fountain, Robert Cates III, Matthew Durket, Corbett Kalama

7:33 41 CAM DAVIS ADAM SVENSSON Michael Dolan, Daniel Barnard, David Solheim, Erik Henrikson

7:44 3 THOMAS DETRY SAM STEVENS Yasuyuki Higuchi, Tadahiro Suhara, Thomas Caulfield, Terushi Shimizu

7:55 37 NICK DUNLAP CHANDLER PHILLIPS Mitch Miyoshi, Garret Matsunami, Kendall Char, Kaloa Robinson

8:06 8 AUSTIN ECKROAT RYO HISATSUNE Yoshihisa Heishi, Naotoshi Tsunoda, Takashi Yoshimura, Hidehiko Otani

8:17 13 J.T. POSTON LUKE LIST Tyler Ishida, Frank Bedo, Michael Klein, Matt Parnell

8:28 1 BYEONG HUN AN EMILIANO GRILLO Shinichi Koide, Kenichiro Yoshida, Takeshi Kodera, Cam Weber

8:39 31 HIDEKI MATSUYAMA DOUG GHIM Jonson Chen, Shuji Matsuura, Toshio Nomura, Yosuke J. O. Honjo

8:50 29 RYAN PALMER ZACH JOHNSON David Hamamoto, Edward MacNaughton, Michael Lam, Alan Lau

9:01 7 TAKUMI KANAYA KENSEI HIRATA Shinichi Hirono, Minami Ichikawa, Toyoyasu Suzuki, Ken Ohtake

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

PRO-AM PAIRING 
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2025



TEE #1 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
12:00 28 CHRIS KIRK PETER MALNATI Jay Talwar, Jeff Higashi, Tom Mullen, John Fink

12:11 10 ERIC COLE MATTI SCHMID Takashi Yamaguchi, Takanobu Goda, Kazuo Kii, Hitoshi Osawa

12:22 32 MACKENZIE HUGHES DAVID LIPSKY Han Kim, Catherine Kim, Jeff Chung, Allan Ikawa

12:33 5 NICO ECHAVARRIA BEN KOHLES Masaru Kawaguchi, Yoichi Erikawa, Mei Erikawa, Shuji Utsumi

12:44 33 SEAMUS POWER C.T. PAN Sean Dee, Johan Marzuki, Dean Hanaoka, Danny Ojiri

12:55 35 TOM KIM MICHAEL KIM James Allison, Rod York, Rich Miano, Lyle Uehara

1:06 38 LUCAS GLOVER MAC MEISSNER Scott K. Hayashi, Kelly Sueda, Grant Kubota, Jason H. Munns

1:17 25 JAKE KNAPP MATT KUCHAR Jordan Sakai, Jayson Sumida, Bryson Silva, Brad Reynolds

1:28 18 ANDREW NOVAK BRICE GARNETT Jack Pavlik, Jesse Biter, Kevin Horton, Barry Weisblatt

TEE #10 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
12:00 39 SEPP STRAKA KURT KITAYAMA Gary Oda, Randon Oda, Dwight Akagi, Allen Woo

12:11 22 MAVERICK MCNEALY J.J. SPAUN Gordon French, Naoya Orime, Anthony Sun, Rosina Sun

12:22 4 PATRICK RODGERS ADAM SCHENK Hideki Hayakawa, Nao Udagawa, Kimihiko Higashio, Kiichiro Urata

12:33 20 HARRIS ENGLISH DANIEL BERGER Dean Cash, Sam Cash, Max Cash, Allan Kitagawa

12:44 9 BEN GRIFFIN VINCE WHALEY Masatoshi Natani, Mitsuo Sato, Daisuke Kawaguchi, Kazuhiro Nakagawa

12:55 42 NICK TAYLOR K.H. LEE Kyeongeun Cho, Hyukkee Moon, SJ Hwang, Bo Kyoung Park

1:06 30 MARK HUBBARD GREYSON SIGG Masuo Murakami, Takako Ohtori, Yoji Kondo, Go Oyamada

1:17 19 TAYLOR MOORE JOE HIGHSMITH Roy  Nishimura, Jeff Aquino, Luke Newton, Seiji  Aspengren

1:28 26 ADAM HADWIN CHAN KIM Mike Rompel, Ken Lingren, Oliver Oliquiano, Todd Bedford

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

PRO-AM PAIRING 
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2025

https://lexushawaii.com/


ALOHA SALADS

APPLE STORE, KAHALA

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

MACY’S

REYN SPOONER

SEPHORA

SOHA LIVING

WHOLE FOODS MARKET

OPEN DAILY | 808.732.7736 
4211 Waialae Ave. | Honolulu, HI 96816

KahalaMallCenter.com    

Featuring local shops, premier retailers  
+ restaurants –  just minutes from  

The Waialae Country Club!

WillScot’s space solutions can help 
solve your toughest challenges
From mobile offices on the tightest jobsites to expansive multi-
story campuses to impressive event spaces, WillScot’s experts 
ensure that you have the customized space and services you 
need to get the job done.

Edie Nakoa
Product Sales Manager
(808) 620-3142  | Edith.Nakoa@willscot.com

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2025

	 AMATEUR	 TEAM	 TEE	 TIME	 PRO	 PRO
Ahmed, Shakil 12 1 7:11 Camilo Villegas Gary Woodland
Akagi, Dwight 39 10 12:00 Sepp Straka Kurt Kitayama
Alameda, Joe 23 1 8:50 Taylor Pendrith Brendon Todd
Allison, James 35 1 12:55 Tom Kim Michael Kim
Aoki, Shigeto 17 1 9:01 Sahith Theegala Justin Lower
Aomi, Tomo 40 1 8:17 Denny McCarthy Rico Hoey
Aquino, Jeff 19 10 1:17 Taylor Moore Joe Highsmith
Aspengren, Seiji 19 10 1:17 Taylor Moore Joe Highsmith
Barnard, Daniel 41 10 7:33 Cam Davis Adam Svensson
Bedford, Todd 26 10 1:28 Adam Hadwin Chan Kim
Bedo, Frank 13 10 8:17 J.T. Poston Luke List
Biter, Jesse 18 1 1:28 Andrew Novak Brice Garnett
Cairns, Paul 12 1 7:11 Camilo Villegas Gary Woodland
Cash, Dean 20 10 12:33 Harris English Daniel Berger
Cash, Max 20 10 12:33 Harris English Daniel Berger
Cash, Sam 20 10 12:33 Harris English Daniel Berger
Cates III, Robert 24 10 7:22 Si Woo Kim Harry Hall
Caulfield, Thomas 3 10 7:44 Thomas Detry Sam Stevens
Chan, Caleb 21 10 7:11 Billy Horschel Patton Kizzire
Chang, Jason 36 1 7:33 Davis Thompson Andrew Putnam
Char, Kendall 37 10 7:55 Nick Dunlap Chandler Phillips
Char, Neill 27 1 7:22 Brian Harman Rafael Campos
Chen, Jonson 31 10 8:39 Hideki Matsuyama Doug Ghim
Cho, Kyeongeun 42 10 12:55 Nick Taylor K.H. Lee
Chung, Jeff 32 1 12:22 Mackenzie Hughes David Lipsky
Dames, Peter 36 1 7:33 Davis Thompson Andrew Putnam
de Zwager, Peter 21 10 7:11 Billy Horschel Patton Kizzire
Dee, Sean 33 1 12:44 Seamus Power C.T. Pan
Delgado, Ricky 27 1 7:22 Brian Harman Rafael Campos
Dezenski, Mike 34 10 7:00 Russell Henley Erik van Rooyen
Dolan, Michael 41 10 7:33 Cam Davis Adam Svensson
Durket, Matthew 24 10 7:22 Si Woo Kim Harry Hall
Erikawa, Mei 5 1 12:33 Nico Echavarria Ben Kohles
Erikawa, Yoichi 5 1 12:33 Nico Echavarria Ben Kohles
Figueroa, Louis 12 1 7:11 Camilo Villegas Gary Woodland
Fink, John 28 1 12:00 Chris Kirk Peter Malnati
Fountain, Heine 24 10 7:22 Si Woo Kim Harry Hall
French, Gordon 22 10 12:11 Maverick McNealy J.J. Spaun
Fuller, Brad 15 1 7:00 Webb Simpson James Hahn
Furutani, Miles 16 1 8:06 Robert MacIntyre Lee Hodges
Goda, Takanobu 10 1 12:11 Eric Cole Matti Schmid
Greenstein, Josh 15 1 7:00 Webb Simpson James Hahn
Hamamoto, David 29 10 8:50 Ryan Palmer Zach Johnson
Hamm, John 15 1 7:00 Webb Simpson James Hahn
Hanaoka, Dean 33 1 12:44 Seamus Power C.T. Pan
Hasegawa, Kiyotaka 17 1 9:01 Sahith Theegala Justin Lower
Hata, Russell 34 10 7:00 Russell Henley Erik van Rooyen
Haughey, Jeffrey 34 10 7:00 Russell Henley Erik van Rooyen
Hayakawa, Hideki 4 10 12:22 Patrick Rodgers Adam Schenk
Hayashi, Scott K. 38 1 1:06 Lucas Glover Mac Meissner
Heishi, Yoshihisa 8 10 8:06 Austin Eckroat Ryo Hisatsune
Henrikson, Erik 41 10 7:33 Cam Davis Adam Svensson
Higashi, Jeff 28 1 12:00 Chris Kirk Peter Malnati
Higashio, Kimihiko 4 10 12:22 Patrick Rodgers Adam Schenk
Higuchi, Yasuyuki 3 10 7:44 Thomas Detry Sam Stevens
Hirai, Fumiatsu 11 1 7:44 Corey Conners Carson Young
Hirono, Shinichi 7 10 9:01 Takumi Kanaya Kensei Hirata
Honjo, Yosuke J. O. 31 10 8:39 Hideki Matsuyama Doug Ghim
Hookstratten, Jon 16 1 8:06 Robert MacIntyre Lee Hodges
Horton, Kevin 18 1 1:28 Andrew Novak Brice Garnett
Hwang, SJ 42 10 12:55 Nick Taylor K.H. Lee
Ichikawa, Minami 7 10 9:01 Takumi Kanaya Kensei Hirata
Ikawa, Allan 32 1 12:22 Mackenzie Hughes David Lipsky
Ishida, Tyler 13 10 8:17 J.T. Poston Luke List
Ismailer, David 11 1 7:44 Corey Conners Carson Young
Kalama, Corbett 24 10 7:22 Si Woo Kim Harry Hall
Katsurada, Daisuke 6 1 8:28 Tom Hoge Patrick Fishburn
Kawaguchi, Daisuke 9 10 12:44 Ben Griffin Vince Whaley
Kawaguchi, Masaru 5 1 12:33 Nico Echavarria Ben Kohles
Kii, Kazuo 10 1 12:11 Eric Cole Matti Schmid
Kim, Catherine 32 1 12:22 Mackenzie Hughes David Lipsky
Kim, Han 32 1 12:22 Mackenzie Hughes David Lipsky
Kitagawa, Allan 20 10 12:33 Harris English Daniel Berger
Klein, Michael 13 10 8:17 J.T. Poston Luke List
Kodera, Takeshi 1 10 8:28 Byeong Hun An Emiliano Grillo
Koide, Shinichi 1 10 8:28 Byeong Hun An Emiliano Grillo
Kondo, Yoji 30 10 1:06 Mark Hubbard Greyson Sigg
Kubota, Grant 38 1 1:06 Lucas Glover Mac Meissner
Lam, Michael 29 10 8:50 Ryan Palmer Zach Johnson
Lau, Alan 29 10 8:50 Ryan Palmer Zach Johnson
Lingren, Ken 26 10 1:28 Adam Hadwin Chan Kim
Macchio, Ralph 15 1 7:00 Webb Simpson James Hahn
Mackie, Anthony 14 1 8:39 Keegan Bradley Keith Mitchell
MacNaughton, Edward 29 10 8:50 Ryan Palmer Zach Johnson

mailto:Edith.Nakoa@willscot.com
https://www.kahalamallcenter.com/


FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

Order Now!

(808) 487-7777

Proud sponsor of the
Sony Open in Hawaii

Ala Moana Hotel by Mantra
invites you and your loved

ones to celebrate life’s
moments with us.  Join us for
your next vacation, staycation

or work opportunity at a
premium location connected
to Ala Moana shopping center

with over 350 shops and
eateries and just minutes from

Ala Moana Beach Park.

Ala Moana Hotel offers every
comfort for Honolulu Leisure
and business travelers.  Relax

by the outdoor swimming pool
with a spacious deck for

sunning and get refreshed in
our funess center with steam
and sauna rooms.  Eat, Shop &
Stay at the Ala Moana Hotel by

Mantra.

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2025

	 AMATEUR	 TEAM	 TEE	 TIME	 PRO	 PRO
Marzuki, Johan 33 1 12:44 Seamus Power C.T. Pan
Matsunami, Garret 37 10 7:55 Nick Dunlap Chandler Phillips
Matsuoka, Noriyuki 2 1 7:55 Stephan Jaeger Charley Hoffman
Matsuura, Shuji 31 10 8:39 Hideki Matsuyama Doug Ghim
McManus, Jonathan 21 10 7:11 Billy Horschel Patton Kizzire
Miano, Rich 35 1 12:55 Tom Kim Michael Kim
Miller, Mika Ahn 17 1 9:01 Sahith Theegala Justin Lower
Miller, Theodore 17 1 9:01 Sahith Theegala Justin Lower
Minami, Keiji 2 1 7:55 Stephan Jaeger Charley Hoffman
Miyoshi, Mitch 37 10 7:55 Nick Dunlap Chandler Phillips
Moon, Hyukkee 42 10 12:55 Nick Taylor K.H. Lee
Moritz, Neal 14 1 8:39 Keegan Bradley Keith Mitchell
Mullen, Tom 28 1 12:00 Chris Kirk Peter Malnati
Munns, Jason H. 38 1 1:06 Lucas Glover Mac Meissner
Murakami, Masuo 30 10 1:06 Mark Hubbard Greyson Sigg
Muramatsu, Shunsuke 6 1 8:28 Tom Hoge Patrick Fishburn
Nakagawa, Kazuhiro 9 10 12:44 Ben Griffin Vince Whaley
Nakagawa, Linda 40 1 8:17 Denny McCarthy Rico Hoey
Natani, Masatoshi 9 10 12:44 Ben Griffin Vince Whaley
Newton, Luke 19 10 1:17 Taylor Moore Joe Highsmith
Nishimura, Roy 19 10 1:17 Taylor Moore Joe Highsmith
Nishino, Hideaki 11 1 7:44 Corey Conners Carson Young
Nobuta, Koichi 2 1 7:55 Stephan Jaeger Charley Hoffman
Nomura, Toshio 31 10 8:39 Hideki Matsuyama Doug Ghim
Norris, John 16 1 8:06 Robert MacIntyre Lee Hodges
Oda, Gary 39 10 12:00 Sepp Straka Kurt Kitayama
Oda, Randon 39 10 12:00 Sepp Straka Kurt Kitayama
Oguri, Kazuo 36 1 7:33 Davis Thompson Andrew Putnam
Ohtake, Ken 7 10 9:01 Takumi Kanaya Kensei Hirata
Ohtori, Takako 30 10 1:06 Mark Hubbard Greyson Sigg
Ojiri, Danny 33 1 12:44 Seamus Power C.T. Pan
Oliquiano, Oliver 26 10 1:28 Adam Hadwin Chan Kim
Orime, Naoya 22 10 12:11 Maverick McNealy J.J. Spaun
Osawa, Hitoshi 10 1 12:11 Eric Cole Matti Schmid
Otani, Hidehiko 8 10 8:06 Austin Eckroat Ryo Hisatsune
Oyamada, Go 30 10 1:06 Mark Hubbard Greyson Sigg
Pak, Jeannie 40 1 8:17 Denny McCarthy Rico Hoey
Park, Bo Kyoung 42 10 12:55 Nick Taylor K.H. Lee
Parnell, Matt 13 10 8:17 J.T. Poston Luke List
Pavlik, Jack 18 1 1:28 Andrew Novak Brice Garnett
Polk, Jim 36 1 7:33 Davis Thompson Andrew Putnam
Resentes, Kepa 23 1 8:50 Taylor Pendrith Brendon Todd
Reynolds, Brad 25 1 1:17 Jake Knapp Matt Kuchar
Roberts, Matt 16 1 8:06 Robert MacIntyre Lee Hodges
Roberts, Steven 12 1 7:11 Camilo Villegas Gary Woodland
Robinson, Kaloa 37 10 7:55 Nick Dunlap Chandler Phillips
Rompel, Mike 26 10 1:28 Adam Hadwin Chan Kim
Rosenberg, Phil 11 1 7:44 Corey Conners Carson Young
Sakai, Jordan 25 1 1:17 Jake Knapp Matt Kuchar
Sands, David 27 1 7:22 Brian Harman Rafael Campos
Sato, Mitsuo 9 10 12:44 Ben Griffin Vince Whaley
Shetty, Pavun 14 1 8:39 Keegan Bradley Keith Mitchell
Shigemura, Kelvin 34 10 7:00 Russell Henley Erik van Rooyen
Shimizu, Terushi 3 10 7:44 Thomas Detry Sam Stevens
Shindo, Haruichi 6 1 8:28 Tom Hoge Patrick Fishburn
Silva, Bryson 25 1 1:17 Jake Knapp Matt Kuchar
Solheim, David 41 10 7:33 Cam Davis Adam Svensson
Spire, Jason 14 1 8:39 Keegan Bradley Keith Mitchell
Sueda, Kelly 38 1 1:06 Lucas Glover Mac Meissner
Suhara, Tadahiro 3 10 7:44 Thomas Detry Sam Stevens
Sumida, Jayson 25 1 1:17 Jake Knapp Matt Kuchar
Sun, Anthony 22 10 12:11 Maverick McNealy J.J. Spaun
Sun, Rosina 22 10 12:11 Maverick McNealy J.J. Spaun
Sung, Keith 27 1 7:22 Brian Harman Rafael Campos
Suzuki, Mark 23 1 8:50 Taylor Pendrith Brendon Todd
Suzuki, Toyoyasu 7 10 9:01 Takumi Kanaya Kensei Hirata
Talwar, Jay 28 1 12:00 Chris Kirk Peter Malnati
Tanaka, Shinji 2 1 7:55 Stephan Jaeger Charley Hoffman
Thomas, Steven 21 10 7:11 Billy Horschel Patton Kizzire
Tonegawa, Hiroki 6 1 8:28 Tom Hoge Patrick Fishburn
Tsunoda, Naotoshi 8 10 8:06 Austin Eckroat Ryo Hisatsune
Tsutsumi, Yoshihiro 40 1 8:17 Denny McCarthy Rico Hoey
Udagawa, Nao 4 10 12:22 Patrick Rodgers Adam Schenk
Uehara, Lyle 35 1 12:55 Tom Kim Michael Kim
Urata, Kiichiro 4 10 12:22 Patrick Rodgers Adam Schenk
Utsumi, Shuji 5 1 12:33 Nico Echavarria Ben Kohles
Weber, Cam 1 10 8:28 Byeong Hun An Emiliano Grillo
Weisblatt, Barry 18 1 1:28 Andrew Novak Brice Garnett
Woo, Allen 39 10 12:00 Sepp Straka Kurt Kitayama
Yamaguchi, Takashi 10 1 12:11 Eric Cole Matti Schmid
York, Rod 35 1 12:55 Tom Kim Michael Kim
Yoshida, Kenichiro 1 10 8:28 Byeong Hun An Emiliano Grillo
Yoshimura, Takashi 8 10 8:06 Austin Eckroat Ryo Hisatsune
Young, Michael 23 1 8:50 Taylor Pendrith Brendon Todd
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 BIRDIES FOR THE 
BRAVE PATRIOTS’ 
OUTPOST
PRESENTED BY
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WEATHER ALERT SCALE
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WEATHER POLICY IN EFFECT
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INCLEMENT WEATHER POSSIBLE
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INCLEMENT WEATHER APPROACHING
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Create, Captivate, 
Entertain.

©2025 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Screen image simulated.

Products: 
BRAVIA 9 Mini LED QLED 4K HDR Google TV,

Alpha 1 II Full-frame Mirrorless Interchangeable 
Lens Camera with FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM II lens, 

BRAVIA Projector 9 4K HDR Laser Home Theater Projector
ULT FIELD 7 Wireless Portable Speaker, WH-1000XM5 Noise Canceling  
Headphones, BRAVIA Theater Bar 9 Dolby Atmos®/DTS:X®Soundbar. 

Friends of Hawaii Charities, together with 
partner Hawai‘i Community Foundation, 
generates $1.2 million in funding through 
the Sony Open in Hawaii for non-profit 
programs strategically serving  
our island home.

Please consider giving today.  


